TwinPower  Turbine®
Thinking ahead. Focused on life.
High Speed Handpieces
What makes TwinPower Turbine handpieces unique? Simply
put, they offer better visibility with unparalleled cutting power
and torque. Even under high load conditions, TwinPower’s
exclusive double-impeller rotor outperforms the competition.
With a range of models, head designs, and price points,

350,000 rpm
± 30,000 rpm
Ordering Information
TwinPower Turbine High Torque
16-5339049	 TwinPower Turbine 4H PAR-4HX-O (TwinPower Morita)
16-5901111	 TwinPower Turbine 4H PAR-4HX-O-KV (KaVo® MULTIflex® LUX1)
16-5901154	 TwinPower Turbine 4H PAR-4HX-O-SR (Sirona® R/F1)
16-5901146	 TwinPower Turbine 4H PAR-4HX-O-WH (W&H® Roto Quick1)
16-5901138	 TwinPower Turbine 4H PAR-4HX-O-NK (NSK® FlexiQuick2)
TwinPower Turbine Standard
16-5340888	 TwinPower Turbine 4H PAR-4HEX-O (TwinPower Morita)
16-5340608	 TwinPower Turbine 4H PAR-4HEX-O-KV (KaVo® MULTIflex® LUX1)
16-5340632	 TwinPower Turbine 4H PAR-4HEX-O-SR (Sirona® R/F1)
16-5340624	 TwinPower Turbine 4H PAR-4HEX-O-WH (W&H® Roto Quick1)
16-5340616	 TwinPower Turbine 4H PAR-4HEX-O-NK (NSK® FlexiQuick2)
TwinPower Turbine UltraE (Mini)
16-5356970	 TwinPower Turbine 4H PAR-4HUEX-O (TwinPower Morita)
16-5357497	 TwinPower Turbine 4H PAR-4HUEX-O-KV (KaVo® MULTIflex® LUX1)
16-5357527	 TwinPower Turbine 4H PAR-4HUEX-O-SR (Sirona® R/F1)
16-5357519	 TwinPower Turbine 4H PAR-4HUEX-O-WH (W&H® Roto Quick1)
16-5357500	 TwinPower Turbine 4H PAR-4HUEX-O-NK (NSK® FlexiQuick2)
TwinPower Turbine UltraM (Mini)
16-5356989	 TwinPower Turbine 4H PAR-4HUMX-O (TwinPower Morita)
16-5357578	 TwinPower Turbine 4H PAR-4HUMX-O-KV (KaVo® MULTIflex® LUX1)
16-5357608 	 TwinPower Turbine 4H PAR-4HUMX-O-SR (Sirona® R/F1)
16-5357594	 TwinPower Turbine 4H PAR-4HUMX-O-WH (W&H® Roto Quick1)
16-5357586	 TwinPower Turbine 4H PAR-4HUMX-O-NK (NSK® FlexiQuick2)
TwinPower Turbine 45 and TwinPower Turbine 45 Non-Optic (45°)
16-5344670	 TwinPower Turbine (With Optics) 4H PAR-4HEX-O-45 (TwinPower Morita)
16-5350522	 TwinPower Turbine (With Optics) 4H PAR-4HEX-O-KV-45 (KaVo® MULTIflex® LUX1)
16-5361087	 TwinPower Turbine (Non-Optic) 4H PAR-4HEX-45 (TwinPower Morita)
16-5361079	 TwinPower Turbine (Non-Optic) 4H PAR-4HEX-KV-45 (KaVo® MULTIflex® LUX1)
TwinPower Turbine Basic
16-5360838	 TwinPower Turbine 4H PAR-4HEX-B (4-Hole)
TwinPower Turbine 45 Basic (45°)
16-5606322	 TwinPower Turbine 4H PAR-4HEX-B-45 (4-Hole)
TwinPower Morita Coupling Options
16-5354978	  TwinPower coupling CP4-LD (with LED light)
16-5354951	  TwinPower coupling CP4-W-LD (with water adjustment & LED light)
16-5333830 	  TwinPower coupling CP4-O (with light)